1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2021 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 11/21
HB40 Mounting
Extrusions, Extended Arms, Louvers
For use with our HB40HP Series fixtures for
applications up to 45 feet.
APPLICATION
Designed to illuminate signage, facades, monuments and more.

CU Custom
RAL ___________
6"   6" Arm
12"  12" Arm
18"  18" Arm
24"  24" Arm
36"   36" Arm
GPS Ground Post
Louvers
None
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING HARDWARE
AL-HB40HP-FLAT BRACKET HB40HP Flat Bracket
HBEXT-GPS Ground post stake
GLARE PROTECTION
HB40-10" LOUVER 10" Louver
HB40-19" LOUVER 19" Louver
HB40-28" LOUVER 28" Louver
HB40-37" LOUVER 37" Louver
Standard louvers are in Black.  Special order for Bronze, White, Silver or custom.
Standard fixture housing is anodized aluminum.  Powder coating is available from factory in Black, Bronze, White, or custom.
There is a minimum quantity for powder coating or a surcharge will be added.
DATE
FIRM
PROJECT
CONTACT
MOUNTING
1ft & 2ft extrusions require one ground post stake (HBEXP-GPS). 3ft & 4ft extrusions require
two ground post stakes (HBEXP-GPS).
HB40-46" LOUVER 46" Louver
Bronze Black
White Silver
COLOR SELECTION